

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 309**  
**RIVER OAKS**  
**Project Type: LILLIAN STREET CULVERT IMPROVEMENTS**

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	DEJ Grading 531 Sunset Drive Yutan, NE 68073		Ashland Road Excavating 4405 Ashland Road Plattsmouth, NE 68048		MC Wells 15823 Cottonwood St. Omaha, NE 68136		Armodus, LLC PO Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,500.00	15,500.00	29,000.00	29,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
2	Maintain Traffic Control	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	Install, Maintain, and Remove Straw Wattle	1,160	LF	4.00	4,640.00	8.95	10,382.00	7.00	8,120.00	6.00	6,960.00
4	Install, Maintain, and Remove Curb Inlet Protection	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	450.00	900.00	600.00	1,200.00	400.00	800.00
5	Install, Maintain, and Remove Construction Entrance	2	EA	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing - General	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
7	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalk	330	SF	3.00	990.00	7.50	2,475.00	7.00	2,310.00	3.00	990.00
8	Remove Topsoil	1,190	SY	4.00	4,760.00	8.50	10,115.00	5.00	5,950.00	4.00	4,760.00
9	Place Topsoil	3,710	SY	10.00	37,100.00	12.50	46,375.00	7.00	25,970.00	8.00	29,680.00
10	Excavation Haul-Off	3,210	CY	18.00	57,780.00	15.50	49,755.00	22.00	70,620.00	11.00	35,310.00
11	Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	330	SF	8.00	2,640.00	12.25	4,042.50	11.00	3,630.00	9.00	2,970.00
12	Construct Rock Rip-Rap Bedding	60	TON	100.00	6,000.00	39.75	2,385.00*	122.00	7,320.00	100.00	6,000.00
13	Construct Type 'C' Rock Rip-Rap	720	TON	130.00	93,600.00	125.00	90,000.00	122.00	87,840.00	130.00	93,600.00
14	Install Seeding - Type 'Channel Seed Blend'	3,710	SY	2.00	7,420.00	2.00	7,420.00	1.00	3,710.00	3.00	11,130.00
15	Install Rolled Erosion Control - Type III	3,710	SY	2.50	9,275.00	1.75	6,492.50	1.80	6,678.00	5.50	20,405.00
16	Install Seeding - Type 'B Seed Blend'	3,610	SY	2.00	7,220.00	2.25	8,122.50	1.00	3,610.00	3.00	10,830.00
17	Install Mulching	3,610	SY	3.50	12,635.00	1.25	4,512.50	1.00	3,610.00	3.50	12,635.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$279,060.00</b>		<b>\$287,977.00**</b>		<b>\$293,768.00</b>		<b>\$294,070.00</b>

\*CORRECTED EXTENSION

\*\*CORRECTED BASE BID

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 309**  
**RIVER OAKS**  
**Project Type:LILLIAN STREET CULVERT IMPROVEMENTS**

Bid Date: 6/20/23  
 E&A Project No. P2017.361.006  
 Engineer's Est: \$365,000.00  
 Page 2 of 2

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Kenneth Drewes 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133		Kildow Construction PO Box 58 Springfield, NE 68059		Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00		
2	Maintain Traffic Control	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		
3	Install, Maintain, and Remove Straw Wattle	1,160	LF	5.00	5,800.00	3.50	4,060.00		
4	Install, Maintain, and Remove Curb Inlet Protection	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	250.00	500.00		
5	Install, Maintain, and Remove Construction Entrance	2	EA	7,500.00	15,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00		
6	Clearing and Grubbing - General	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	9,800.00	9,800.00		
7	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalk	330	SF	5.00	1,650.00	1.50	495.00		
8	Remove Topsoil	1,190	SY	5.00	5,950.00	15.00	17,850.00		
9	Place Topsoil	3,710	SY	5.00	18,550.00	26.00	96,460.00		
10	Excavation Haul-Off	3,210	CY	22.00	70,620.00	25.00	80,250.00		
11	Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	330	SF	10.00	3,300.00	10.00	3,300.00		
12	Construct Rock Rip-Rap Bedding	60	TON	150.00	9,000.00	110.00	6,600.00		
13	Construct Type 'C' Rock Rip-Rap	720	TON	195.00	140,400.00	110.00	79,200.00		
14	Install Seeding - Type 'Channel Seed Blend'	3,710	SY	1.00	3,710.00	3.00	11,130.00		
15	Install Rolled Erosion Control - Type III	3,710	SY	4.00	14,840.00	3.00	11,130.00		
16	Install Seeding - Type 'B Seed Blend'	3,610	SY	1.00	3,610.00	2.50	9,025.00		
17	Install Mulching	3,610	SY	2.00	7,220.00	2.00	7,220.00		
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$339,150.00</b>		<b>\$378,020.00**</b>		

\*\*CORRECTED BASE BID